Date

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Non-county Mixed

Chichester

Manor

Sutton Coldfield

Chichester
Chichester
Bexley
Bexley

Chappel Allerton

Heaton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held

Bishop's Stortford

Surbiton

Q

ENGLAND

squas

h

The National Club Championships

Juniors

Lingfield
Pontefract
Wycliffe College

Pontefract
Pontefract
Hull
Pontefract
Pontefract
Leamington Spa
Leamington Spa
Pontefract
Pontefract
Pontefract
Nottingham
Pontefract
Pontefract
Redbridge
Wycliffe College
Berkhamsted
Not held
Not held
Coral
Hallamshire
Bexley
Not held
Not held
Pontefract
Surbiton

Mixed

Roll of Honour

Mixed Over 35

Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Bexley
Bexley
Not held
Not held
Hallamshire
Alderley Edge

Mixed Over 45

Pontefract
Colets
Colets
Colets

Not held
Not held
Harpenden
Harpenden

Mixed Over 55

Colets
Pontefract
Colets
Pontefract
Not held
Not held
Harpenden
Harpenden



