

The National Club Championships

Mixed

Roll of Honour

Date	Non-county Mixed	Juniors	Mixed Over 35	Mixed Over 45	Mixed Over 55
1996		Lingfield			
1997	Chichester	Pontefract			
1998	Manor	Wycliffe College			
1999	Sutton Coldfield	Pontefract			
2000	Chichester	Pontefract			
2001	Chichester	Hull			
2002	Bexley	Pontefract			
2003	Bexley	Pontefract			
2004	Chappel Allerton	Leamington Spa			
2005	Heaton	Leamington Spa			
2006	Nottingham	Pontefract			
2007	Nottingham	Pontefract			
2008	Nottingham	Pontefract			
2009	Not held	Nottingham			
2010	Not held	Pontefract			
2011	Not held	Pontefract			
2012	Not held	Redbridge			
2013	Not held	Wycliffe College			
2014	Not held	Berkhamsted			
2015	Not held	Not held			
2016	Not held	Not held	Sutton Coldfield	Pontefract	Colets
2017	Not held	Coral	Sutton Coldfield	Colets	Pontefract
2018	Not held	Hallamshire	Bexley	Colets	Colets
2019	Not held	Bexley	Bexley	Colets	Pontefract
2020	Not held	Not held	Not held	Not held	Not held
2021	Not held	Not held	Not held	Not held	Not held
2022	Bishop's Stortford	Pontefract	Hallamshire	Harpenden	Harpenden
2023	Surbiton	Surbiton	Alderley Edge	Harpenden	Harpenden